
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
97 
8 

21 
57 
17 

408 
25 

305 
81 
87 

106 
88 
20 
62 
9 

230 

6 
331 
102 

Class 
OKN JR 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

OKN JR 

OKN JR 

ROOKIE 

OKN JR 

ROOKIE 

OKN JR 

OKN JR 

OKN JR 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

OKN JR 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

Name 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
NICOLAS GUTH 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
BE TAMBASCO 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 
LEONARDO RAMIRES 
ALEJO CORACOCHE 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
DAVI HONORIO 
MANOEL CECCATTO 
LORENZO DE CASTRO 
ARTHUR DOMECQ 
VINICIUS GABRIEL 

GUI MOLEIRO 
RAFAEL COURA 
MURILO MAZZOTTI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

7 
7 
4 

Total Tm 
11:56.969 

11:57.241 

11:58.578 

11:58.933 

12:01.009 

12:02.104 

12:02.570 

12:03.780 

12:05.284 

12:06.021 

12:06.101 

12:06.582 

12:07.235 

12:09.277 

12:09.764 

12:10.333 

6:19.874 

6:41.925 

4:05.846 

Diff 

0.272 
1.609 
1.964 
4.040 
5.135 
5.601 
6.811 
8.315 
9.052 
9.132 
9.613 

10.266 
12.308 
12.795 
13.364 

7 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Gap 

0.272 
1.337 
0.355 
2.076 
1.095 
0.466 
1.210 
1.504 
0.737 
0.080 
0.481 
0.653 
2.042 
0.487 
0.569 

7 Laps 
22.051 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
50.283 
50.296 
50.309 
50.414 
50.442 
50.268 
50.461 
50.701 
50.711 
50.684 
50.654 
50.514 
50.572 
50.854 
50.840 
50.865 

51.446 
51.824 
52.605 

In Lap 
13 
12 
12 
12 
10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
13 
10 
12 
12 
13 
12 
12 

7 
6 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.272 

Avg. Speed 

84,355 

Best Lap Tm 

50.268 

Best Speed 

85,939 

Best Lap by 

408 - FRANCISCO ROCHA 

Printed: 12/12/2025 12:45:02 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 10a Etap 
       OKN JUNIOR 

1a PROVA - OKN JR 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:16:33 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

12/12/2025 12:05 


